©2010 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
König can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
	Tekst0: Netbook Cooling Pad
	Tekst1: Suitable for 10”, 12" and 15" netbooks
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • Cooling without electronics• No fan or moving parts• Unique material• Suitable for 10”, 12" and 15" netbooks
	Tekst5: Keep your netbook or other electronic equipment cool on this cooling pad. The pad is filled with crystals that absorb the heat generated by your netbook. This means you can keep your netbook cool, improve its performance and lengthen its lifespan without using fans or any other electronic devices.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst7: • Dimensions: • Cooling material: • Max. weight: • Colour:
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst13:                   Quantity
	Tekst14:  LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15:   Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc32 pcs
	Tekst17:
	Tekst18:
	Tekst7A: Max. 10”/12"/15" Sodium Sulfate DecahydrateMax. 75 kgWhite
	Tekst16: SingleMaster
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: CMP-COOLPAD10
	Tekst12: Description:Packaging:TARIC code:
	Tekst12A: Netbook cooling pad 10"Giftbox4202129190